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FINAL NACIONAL
VOLEIBOL DE PLAYA - FEMENINO - SUB 16
POSICIONES FINALES
Posicion

final Provincia
1° CABA
20 ERS
30 SFE
40 MZA
50 SIN
6° MIS
7° CBA
8o CHA
9o CAT
10° SAL
11° CHU
120 SLU
130 JUJ
14° TUC
150 CRR
16° CRR
170 NQN
18° TFU
19° SCR
20° RNG




